
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901170 BOUVIER JEAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901552 PARISOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901542 BAUDROT RAYMOND (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () P - G

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
 LAURIA VIERINO (SUISSE)
  () P - G

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908931 RAVIER DOMINIQUE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
  () G - P

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03908147 LESCALIER BERNARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03909335 JAYET THIERRY (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G
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02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

Office

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
 LAURIA VIERINO (SUISSE)
  () P - G

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

2 - 13

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

5 - 13

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

9 - 13

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
 LAURIA VIERINO (SUISSE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 7

1/2 Finale 

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02505357 RAKOTOMALALA PASCAL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
 LAURIA VIERINO (SUISSE)
  ()

0 - 0

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 7

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2022_06_29 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 25

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908933 COLLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (SUISSE VALLOBRE)
  ()

02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03900004 PARIS JACQUES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07514009 CHAMBLAY JEAN-LUC (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  ()

02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (SUISSE VALLOBRE)
  ()

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07514009 CHAMBLAY JEAN-LUC (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07514009 CHAMBLAY JEAN-LUC (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  ()

G - P




